OPTICAL SYSTEMS DESIGN PTY LTD   7/1 Vuko Pl. Warriewood  N.S.W.  Australia 2102
Telephone: + 61 2 9913 8540 Fax: +61 2 9913 8735  Website: www.osd.com.au   E-mail: sales@osd.com.au
1
ETHERNET PRODUCTS
OSD2890 L2/3 MANAGED 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T
 & 4 x 10G SFP ETHERNET SWITCH
APPLICATIONS
▲ Any network utilising a mix of copper and fiber

Lan
Lan
ORDERING INFORMATION
OSD2890DC Managed 24-Port 10/100/1000Base-T + 4-Port 10G SFP Switch, Dual DC power
OSD2890AC Managed 24-Port 10/100/1000Base-T + 4-Port 10G SFP Switch, AC power
OSD2890DAC Managed 24-Port 10/100/1000Base-T + 4-Port 10G SFP Switch, Dual AC power
OSD2890P Managed 24-Port PoE+ 10/100/1000Base-T +  4-Port 10G SFP Switch
SFP Modules See OSD SFP datasheets #102100XX,  #10210000X and #10210G00X for 100M, for 1G  and 10G
Specifications contained herein are correct at the time of printing. We reserve the right to alter specifications without notice.
2
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Electrical Data Interface   IEEE802.3i/802.3u/802.3ab, 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet
Electrical Data Connector   RJ45 on the fixed copper ports for OSD2890 and OSD2890P
OSD2890P PoE     IEEE802.3af: 47 to 55VDC @ 0.35Amp maximum
     IEEE802.3at: 47 to 55VDC @ 0.7Amp maximum
Configuration Connector   Mini USB console port
Alarms     Four:  two for Power Supply status